TUESDAY’S  LAB SCORING DATES
(a, b, c, d)
Your first F2s should start to emerge on Tuesday Nov. 4 and continue through Sunday Nov. 16. 
(aa, bb, cc, dd)
Your second set of F2s should start to emerge on Tuesday Nov. 11 and continue through Sunday Nov. 23. 
WEDNESDAY’S LAB SCORING DATES
(a, b, c, d)
Your first F2s should start to emerge on Wednesday Nov. 5 and continue through Monday Nov. 17.
(aa, bb, cc, dd)
Your second set of F2s should start to emerge on Wednesday Nov. 12 and continue through Monday Nov. 24.
THURSDAY’S LAB SCORING DATES
(a, b, c, d)
Your F2s should start to emerge on Thursday Nov. 6 and continue through Tuesday Nov. 18.
(aa, bb, cc, dd)
Your second set of F2s should start to emerge on Thursday Nov. 13 and continue through Tuesday Nov. 25 .
